6
44
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 443
443
Semiconductors – Discretes
S
em

247-029Z0107MN
247-017Z0103MN
1K+250+100+25+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Z0107MN1.553338.51600
Z0103MN1.553338.51600
Sensitive Gate
t-/g+t-/g-t+/g-t+/g+
Mftrs.
List No.
VGT
V
IGT, mAItsm
A
It (rms)
A
VDRM
V
SD85
TO-92, TO-126, TO-220
SD370
MAC16MTO-2201.5—50505015015.0600
High Commutation
MAC224A10TO-2202.07550505035040.0800
MAC223A10TO-2202.07550505025025.0800
MAC16NTO-2201.5—50505015015.0800
MAC218A10FPTO-220 Full-Pack2.0755050501008.0800
MAC224A8TO-2202.07550505035040.0600
MAC223A8TO-2202.07550505025025.0600
MAC15A8TO-2202.07550505015015.0600
MAC12MTO-2201.5—35353510012.0600
MAC212A8TO-2202.07550505010012.0600
MAC9MTO-2201.5—505050808.0600
MAC16DTO-2201.5—50505015015.0400
Standard TO-220
2N6075TO-1262.55333304.0600
Sensitive Gate
g+g-g-g+
t2-t2-t2+t2+
Mftrs. List No.Package
VGT
V
IGT, mA
ITSM
A
IT
rms
A
VDRM
V
878-1212N6075B
878-145MAC224A10
878-352MAC224A8
878-200MAC223A10
878-248MAC223A8
352-6239öMAC218A10FP
878-339MAC212A8
992-859MAC16N
878-273MAC16M
162-188MAC16D